
1 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 109.90 54.40 56.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.89 10.992 2 1 1

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.11 7.611 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-3 -1 0 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 1 0 1

5 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.43 8.461 1 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 1 2

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 2 0 1

10 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 3 1 1

53.25 54.40

Skating Skills 2.00 5.886.00 5.50 6.25 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.255.50 4.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.815.75 5.50 6.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.816.00 5.50 5.75 6.00

56.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 101.91 49.89 52.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.17 0.43-3 -3 -4 -1

3 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.13 6.470 0 0 -1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 0 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.07 2.870 1 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.43 9.341 1 1 1

8 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.27 6.990 0 -1 -1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.74 7.232 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 2 2 1

49.56 49.89

Skating Skills 2.00 5.695.75 5.25 6.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.755.25 4.50 4.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.135.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.135.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.315.75 5.25 4.75 5.50

52.02
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3 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 2 94.60 44.58 51.02 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0

2 3Lz 5.90 0.44 6.341 1 0 1

3 3T 4.20 0.32 4.521 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 0 2 0

6 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5

7 3F+2A+SEQ 7.57 X -1.86 5.71-3 -3 -5 -3

8 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 0

10 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 1 1 0

47.26 44.58

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.25 5.00 6.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.884.75 5.25 5.25 4.25

Performance 2.00 5.135.00 5.25 5.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.064.75 5.00 6.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.195.00 5.00 6.00 4.75

51.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 磯  和  大  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 4 88.02 41.00 47.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.80 7.20-2 0 -1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.37 5.271 1 0 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1

4 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.08 5.181 0 0 0

5 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.53 6.582 1 1 1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.391 1 1 1

9 FCSp1 1.90 0.14 2.041 0 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.05 1.83-1 -1 1 0

40.07 41.00

Skating Skills 2.00 5.065.50 4.50 5.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.385.25 4.50 3.50 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.885.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.445.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.755.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

47.02
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5 磯  和  大  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 7 75.47 35.47 42.00 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -1.86 4.74-4 -3 -3 -4

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -2 -1 0

3 3Lo 4.90 -1.72 3.18-4 -3 -3 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 0 1

5 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5

6 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0

8 FCSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X -0.25 3.38-1 -1 0 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.92-1 0 0 0

43.94 35.47

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.133.75 3.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.063.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.313.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

42.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 生  田  琉  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 3 72.43 30.79 42.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.54 0.89-3 -4 -3 -5

4 2F 1.80 -0.09 1.71-2 0 0 0

5 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 3S+2T 6.16 X -1.08 5.08-3 -3 -1 -3

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 1 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.17 5.44-1 0 -1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.34 1.16-3 -3 -3 0

35.85 30.79

Skating Skills 2.00 4.694.75 4.75 5.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.004.25 4.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.134.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.194.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.314.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

42.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 松  野      嵩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 6 70.69 26.31 44.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.73 1.91-2 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-3 -4 -5 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.451 2 2 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.11 2.210 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.37 3.37-2 -3 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

9 CSp1 1.40 0.11 1.510 2 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.25 3.380 0 -3 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 2 1

27.08 26.31

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.25 4.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.254.00 3.75 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.504.00 3.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.443.75 3.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.00 3.50 5.50 5.00

44.38

8 小  倉  秀  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 68.31 26.03 42.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.59 1.21-4 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 0 0 1

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.04 2.960 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

5 3T<< << 1.30 -0.49 0.81-5 -3 -3 -4

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -3 -1 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.05 1.750 -2 1 0

8 CCSp1 2.00 -0.25 1.75-1 -2 -1 -1

9 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

27.70 26.03

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.883.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.133.75 3.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.383.75 4.00 5.25 4.50

42.28
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9 髙  木  航  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 64.98 23.34 42.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.81 0.89-4 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.23 1.57-2 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

4 3T 4.20 -1.47 2.73-4 -3 -3 -4

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.880 1 1 1

7 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -5 -5 -5

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.881 0 1 1

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.81 0.99-5 -4 -4 -5

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.25-1 0 0 1

26.61 23.34

Skating Skills 2.00 4.634.25 4.75 5.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.133.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.314.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.943.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.313.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

42.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 加  藤      嶺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 9 56.51 20.37 37.14 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.54 3.06-3 -2 -3 -4

2 2A 3.30 -0.25 3.05-1 -1 -1 0

3 2Tq q 1.30 -0.49 0.81-2 -3 -5 -5

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.04 1.560 0 -1 0

5 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 -1.05 2.75-5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -3 -2 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.13 1.74-1 -1 0 -1

10 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

11 CSSp1 1.90 -0.10 1.80-1 0 -1 0

24.06 20.37

Skating Skills 2.00 4.064.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 2.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.633.50 3.50 3.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.633.50 3.50 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.25 4.25

37.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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